26/27 The Montessori Academy Application for Enroliment (Responses)

Order of Admission

Assigned Lottery

Numbers

Student Initials

Student Date of Birth:

Kindergarten

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

11

28

32

47

48

50

51

52

56

61

64

65

69

70

71

73

79

83

100

101

107

111

112

113

19

76

86

37

MA
TA
BL
CE
SO
KRM
AH
LD
EQ
SJC
IGME
CG
SB
EH
ES
XL
OEC
LR
MY
El
AA
CcC
MM
PW
RB
LR
CcC
WW

JL

7/28/2021
8/31/2021
12/7/2020
4/20/2021
7/18/2021
9/12/2020
4/23/2021
2/16/2021
11/22/2020
4/18/2021
12/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/27/2020
6/17/2021
2/14/2021
5/3/2021
5/9/2021
4/21/2021
3/6/2021
3/14/2021
5/20/2020
9/11/2020
9/21/2020
9/28/2020
2/23/2021
6/27/2021
8/9/2021
5/9/2021

7/1/2021
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Order of Admission

Assigned Lottery

Numbers

Student Initials

Student Date of Birth:

Kindergarten

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

72

63

43

68

46

24

23

108

35

60

25

16

22

97

29

36

93

80

84

20

54

81

15

78

JB

Cw

JM

LW

GU

ES

OW-R

DC

KK

XAO

LR

\'A%

NG

LFS

RS

AA

ED

BW

RE

RDB

SP

MS

LC

AHA

BH

RK

LSC

MHF

7/22/2021
4/4/2021
8/9/2021

5/14/2021
7/5/2021

11/17/2020

2/13/2021
7/1/2021

6/11/2021
8/8/2021

5/23/2020

10/22/2020
5/6/2021

8/19/2021

3/22/2021

4/15/2021
8/2/2021

2/21/2021

11/28/2020

2/23/2021

4/11/2021

7/13/2021

1/19/2021

4/15/2021

3/10/2021

4/11/2021

3/26/2021
6/2/2021

12/29/2020



26/27 The Montessori Academy Application for Enroliment (Responses)

Assigned Lottery

Order of Admission Student Initials

Student Date of Birth:

Kindergarten

Numbers

59 62 JB
60 40 DC_F
61 45 AL
62 106 ND
63 98 EMC
64 102 ED
65 103 PK
66 110 ES
67 17  ZJ-A
68 82 B
69 89 NA

71 41 LC
72 10 ER
73 74 10B
74 95 BK
75 13 IV
76 27 SW
77 33 RT
78 75 CL
79 42 1T
80 34 GG-L
81 39 AHP
82 105 BL
83 104 MF
84 109 LF
85 7 SMB
86 67 BB
87 87 JT

3/18/2021
4/23/2021
9/26/2020
8/22/2021
7/28/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
12/23/2020
6/25/2021
10/22/2020

4/13/2020

11/25/2020
4/3/2021
7/11/2021
11/8/2020
12/10/2020
12/30/2020
7/15/2021
9/30/2020
8/25/2021
2/23/2021
2/20/2021
7/23/2021
11/19/2020
6/25/2021
9/25/2020
2/18/2021

1/26/2021
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Order of Admission

Assigned Lottery

Numbers

Student Initials

Student Date of Birth:

Kindergarten

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

38
55
14
18
:
85
30
99
53
44
12
88
115
31
92
77
26
94
90
114
8
21
66
96
59
91

2/24/2026 20:03:52

BS
NS
LMG
ZAV
RHB
VA
VG
LRE
X0
JJL
OR
JW
JL
ES
0G-W
AC
TG
MB
ST
QAR
AA
TS
BL
AL
ASV
GC

M

3/21/2021
3/21/2021
5/20/2021
12/14/2020
3/25/2021
8/11/2021
11/14/2020
1/11/2021
5/30/2021
7/29/2021
12/22/2020
4/4/2021
10/30/2021
6/28/2021
4/29/2021
11/11/2020
10/29/2020
7/13/2021
8/19/2015
4/14/2021
1/8/2021
2/26/2022
1/9/2021
6/23/2021
10/22/2020
4/9/2021

3/29/2021




