

Order of Admission	Assigned Lottery Numbers	Student Initials	Student Date of Birth:
1	11	MA	7/28/2021
2	28	TA	8/31/2021
3	32	BL	12/7/2020
4	47	CE	4/20/2021
5	48	SO	7/18/2021
6	50	KRM	9/12/2020
7	51	AH	4/23/2021
8	52	LD	2/16/2021
9	56	EQ	11/22/2020
10	61	SJC	4/18/2021
11	64	IGME	12/11/2020
12	65	CG	11/11/2020
13	69	SB	11/27/2020
14	70	EH	6/17/2021
15	71	ES	2/14/2021
16	73	XL	5/3/2021
17	79	OEC	5/9/2021
18	83	LR	4/21/2021
19	100	MY	3/6/2021
20	101	EI	3/14/2021
21	107	AA	5/20/2020
22	111	CC	9/11/2020
23	112	MM	9/21/2020
24	113	PW	9/28/2020
25	2	RB	2/23/2021
26	19	LR	6/27/2021
27	76	CC	8/9/2021
28	86	WW	5/9/2021
29	37	JL	7/1/2021

Order of Admission	Assigned Lottery Numbers	Student Initials	Student Date of Birth:
30	72	IJB	7/22/2021
31	63	CW	4/4/2021
32	5	JM	8/9/2021
33	43	LW	5/14/2021
34	68	GU	7/5/2021
35	46	ES	11/17/2020
36	24	OW-R	2/13/2021
37	23	DC	7/1/2021
38	108	KK	6/11/2021
39	35	XAO	8/8/2021
40	9	LR	5/23/2020
41	60	VV	10/22/2020
42	25	NG	5/6/2021
43	16	LFS	8/19/2021
44	22	RS	3/22/2021
45	97	AA	4/15/2021
46	29	ED	8/2/2021
47	36	BW	2/21/2021
48	6	RE	11/28/2020
49	93	RDB	2/23/2021
50	3	IA	4/11/2021
51	80	SP	7/13/2021
52	84	MS	1/19/2021
53	20	LC	4/15/2021
54	54	AHA	3/10/2021
55	81	BH	4/11/2021
56	4	RK	3/26/2021
57	15	LSC	6/2/2021
58	78	MHF	12/29/2020

Order of Admission	Assigned Lottery Numbers	Student Initials	Student Date of Birth:
59	62	JB	3/18/2021
60	40	DC_F	4/23/2021
61	45	AL	9/26/2020
62	106	ND	8/22/2021
63	98	EMC	7/28/2021
64	102	ED	8/19/2021
65	103	PK	8/19/2021
66	110	ES	12/23/2020
67	17	ZJ-A	6/25/2021
68	82	B	10/22/2020
69	89	NA	4/13/2020
70	58	WB	6/18/2021
71	41	LC	11/25/2020
72	10	ER	4/3/2021
73	74	IOB	7/11/2021
74	95	BK	11/8/2020
75	13	IV	12/10/2020
76	27	SW	12/30/2020
77	33	RT	7/15/2021
78	75	CL	9/30/2020
79	42	TT	8/25/2021
80	34	GG-L	2/23/2021
81	39	AHP	2/20/2021
82	105	BL	7/23/2021
83	104	MF	11/19/2020
84	109	LF	6/25/2021
85	7	SMB	9/25/2020
86	67	BB	2/18/2021
87	87	JT	1/26/2021

Order of Admission	Assigned Lottery Numbers	Student Initials	Student Date of Birth:
88	38	BS	3/21/2021
89	55	NS	3/21/2021
90	14	LMG	5/20/2021
91	18	ZAV	12/14/2020
92	1	RHB	3/25/2021
93	85	VA	8/11/2021
94	30	VG	11/14/2020
95	99	LRE	1/11/2021
96	53	XO	5/30/2021
97	44	JJL	7/29/2021
98	12	OR	12/22/2020
99	88	JW	4/4/2021
100	115	JL	10/30/2021
101	31	ES	6/28/2021
102	92	OG-W	4/29/2021
103	77	AC	11/11/2020
104	26	TG	10/29/2020
105	94	MB	7/13/2021
106	90	ST	8/19/2015
107	114	QAR	4/14/2021
108	8	AA	1/8/2021
109	21	TS	2/26/2022
110	66	BL	1/9/2021
111	96	AL	6/23/2021
112	59	ASV	10/22/2020
113	91	GC	4/9/2021
114	2/24/2026 20:03:52	ZM	3/29/2021